LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 73

Meese, Matthias #965

StartNr: 965

23. Oktober 2022 14:22
RH BSV Essen Frintrop 1864

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

312.4

(298)

102.6 105.6 104.2
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

25

280 (24.), 260 (8.), 232 (4.)

13.0 (12.),41.0 (14.), 47.1 (5.)

0.35 mm rechts, 0.01 mm tief

1.04, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 1.12

Serie 1:
10.2*
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.2*
10.2* 9.9~

47.1 (5.),65.5 (2.), 156.5 (9.)
0.56 mm rechts, 0.39 mm tief
1.24, horizontal: 1.27, vertikal: 1.22

109~ 10.6*
10.6* 10.6 *

13.0 (12.), 41.0 (14.), 56.6 (20.)
0.10 mm rechts, 0.03 mm hoch
0.86, horizontal: 0.65, vertikal: 1.03

10.7* 10.3*
10.7* 10.3*

61.0 (22.), 65.0 (27.), 80.5 (21.)
0.40 mm rechts, 0.32 mm hoch
1.00, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 1.09

10.0 #
10.3*

10.8*
10.1 ¢

9.8
104~

10.8*
10.1 4

104~
10.7*

10.5*
106~




